1/17/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$830.43

$178.12

$1,008.55

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace
($437.11) ($13.50)

($360.96) $0.00

($798.07) ($13.50)

#Paids/'Void

45
24

69

Handle Net Handle
$1,281.04 $1,267.54

$539.08 $539.08
$1,820.12 $1,806.62

$0.00

$0.00

109

51

160



