Drawer Report OR

1/17/2015

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$830.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$437.11)	(\$13.50)	45	\$1,281.04	\$1,267.54	\$0.00	109
403 CARSON	\$178.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$360.96)	\$0.00	24	\$539.08	\$539.08	\$0.00	51
Totals:	\$1,008.55			(\$798.07)	(\$13.50)	69	\$1,820.12	\$1,806.62		160